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Abstracts

SNAPSHOT

The global Aluminium Rolled Products market size is estimated at xxx million USD with

a CAGR xx% from 2016-2020 and is expected to reach xxx Million USD in 2021 with a

CAGR xx% from 2021 to 2026. The report begins from overview of Industry Chain

structure, and describes industry environment, then analyses market size and forecast

of Aluminium Rolled Products by product, region and application, in addition, this report

introduces market competition situation among the vendors and company profile,

besides, market price analysis and value chain features are covered in this report.

Product Type Coverage (Market Size & Forecast, Major Company of Product Type

etc.):

1050

3003

3103

5005

5052

5454

5754
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5182

5083

Others

Company Coverage (Company Profile, Sales Revenue, Price, Gross Margin, Main

Products etc.):

Norsk Hydro

Aleris Corporation

Hulamin

Constellium

Hindalco Industries

AMAG rolling

Alcoa Inc.

Gulf Aluminium Rolling Mill Company (GARMCO)

Impol Aluminum Corp.

JW Aluminum

Kaiser Aluminum

NALCO

China Hongqiao Group

Bharat Aluminium
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Laminazione Sottile

Jindal Aluminium Limited

Application Coverage (Market Size & Forecast, Different Demand Market by Region,

Main Consumer Profile etc.):

Doors

Heat Exchanger

Chassis

Hoods

Roofs

Heat Shields

Wheels

Body Panels

Trunk

Others

Region Coverage (Regional Production, Demand & Forecast by Countries etc.):

North America (U.S., Canada, Mexico)

Europe (Germany, U.K., France, Italy, Russia, Spain etc.)

Asia-Pacific (China, India, Japan, Southeast Asia etc.)

South America (Brazil, Argentina etc.)
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Middle East & Africa (Saudi Arabia, South Africa etc.)
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